ORORALTD.

ORORALTD.
ISIN: AUO00000ORAS

Overview

2024/07/19 08:48:00

Price
1.25 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.81% (0.01)

AUO00000ORAS8
ORA

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

1,694 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

1.23 EUR (4,080)
1.29 EUR (4,080)
1.25 EUR

1.25 EUR

1.25 EUR

1.24 EUR

1.25 EUR

100

125.00

1

100

WKN: ORA

1280

L.70

1.60

oA
tsot By, ALg
"||III'|I|| IlIIIJIII\JI L\I

Sy

1.40
|
s,
1.30 !
l'l'll |'I|1|I|
i
1.20 Ly |}|
I
11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ORA8&ID_NOTATION=389336678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7369b025c6d7b28067a4569db4a4a8d37c5cdd6daaf6e6b1e07b09e3c9850618&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46de13681ccf16772&time=1721459908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17aaabe97a14e0e93135e559531512ac4427dea9e0dcbbbb0d2aa1ed844b0c36&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f4e2ff72dccba5a4&time=1721459908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78f0f59e9374f501a0ecd1238ffde7d8ec055595939408d1a461e0ad87ce8c11&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b40b7ce962be83e7&time=1721459908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d75526ef36137db3eff80e8e98b19878522a89cd1c8de543c693f436a80e5806&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab766733ced21324c&time=1721459908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aef3c6656e0ac2b0ee4956d4229bea77f35d45e590d221eb00041aa85169c0f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=702e4e59654ac3211&time=1721459908&tool=RSC

ORORALTD.

Details

2024/07/19 08:48:00

Price
1.25 EUR

Difference

o

0.81% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN AUO000000ORAS8
Symbol ORA
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,694 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.23 EUR (4,080)
Ask (Ask size) 1.29 EUR (4,080)
Open 1.25 EUR
High 1.25 EUR
Low 1.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.24 EUR
VWAP 1.25 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 125.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.51% - -
Perf (abs.) -0.32 - -
Beta 1.23 0.80 0.81
Volatility 44.51 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORORA LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:01 1.24 EUR
19

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 1.23 EUR
19

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:48 1.25 EUR
19

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/06/ 15:30 1.30 USD
17

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:10 1.23 EUR

1.24 EUR (142
1.21 EUR (24

1.34 EUR (118

-EUR

1.80 EUR (2024/02/16
1.17 EUR (2024/06/25

—
—_— = T — T = —

-EUR (-
- EUR (-
Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=389336678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389336680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102620206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567202

ORORALTD.

ERSTE

Group

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

19
2024/07/ 08:25 1.26 EUR 0.00
19
2024/07/ 08:10 2.05 AUD 8.38
19

2,890
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389336679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94012401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94012401

ORORALTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ORORALTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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